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Last, First Name

ALTENA, AUGUSTIN
ANDRLE, DAVID
BARBEAU, REBECCA
BARFIELD, ROSE
BARNARD, JASON
BECKER, GREG
BERG, KEVIN

BLOOM, ANTHONY
BLOSS, TERRENCE
BORST, DUSTIN
BORST, KELLY
BOWELL, JAMES
BRAHS, KEVIN
CALDWELL, DANIEL
CHRISTENSON, CAROLINE
CHRISTNER, MICHAEL
COOPER, MARTIN
CUTTING, JAMMIE
DIXON, KERVIN JR
DORSEY, ANWAR
FLICK, CHAD
FOGELTANZ, JULIAN
GARVIN, GARRETT
GENSLER, MATTHEW
GHEER, MATTHEW
GLADSTONE, JOSEPH
GOBLE, RICHARD
HARMSEN, JOSHUA
HASE, DAWN
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN
HINTZMAN, MATTHEW
HOFFSTATTER, CHAD
HOLCOMB, WYATT
HORNER, ANDREW
HOWARD, DEMETRIUS
HUBBARD, TERRI
HUTCHISON, ASHLEY
JOHNSON, CHASE
JOHNSON, DONALD
JOHNSON, LUKE

Arresting Agency

Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date

10/20/24
11/24/24
11/30/24
01/16/25
12/06/24
02/14/25
01/30/25
02/11/25
10/11/24
09/30/24
08/01/24
07/05/24
02/12/25
11/08/24
01/13/25
03/15/24
12/25/24
02/07/25
10/17/24
02/04/25
02/10/25
03/06/24
12/26/24
01/17/25
09/17/24
02/16/25
09/14/24
11/13/24
08/23/24
09/02/23
01/03/25
12/21/24
02/19/25
05/15/24
12/20/24
11/22/24
02/18/25
02/19/25
12/03/24
01/13/25

Bokd #trRecenht Check Out

$500.00

$0.00
$50000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$500.00

$0.00
$5000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1000.00
$10000.00
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Last, First Name

KNEECE, CHRISTINA
KOTTKE, SAMANTHA
LAIN, SERENA
LANGER, AARON
LANSING, HEATH
LARSEN, JOHN
LEOHNER, JOEL
MCGONIGLE, BRITTANY
MCLEMORE, RILEY
MCQUALITY, CATHERINE
MILLER, JANE

MILLER, JON

MOEDE, FORREST
NELSON, COBAIN
NELSON, JESSE
NEWTON, INDY
PICHLER, RONNIE JR
PIERCE, TROY

PRICE, AARON

PRICE, DENNIS
PRIEVE, MARK

PYKA, ROY
RIETMANN, BRADLEY
SCHMIDT, BRANDON
SCHMIDT, LINDSAY
SCHRIVER, SIERRA
SCHUENEMAN, CASEY
SCHUMACHER, MATTHEW
SHEARER, ALEX
SOCKNESS, ABIGAIL
STARY, ROBERT
TEEGARDEN, MELISSA
TURKMEN, YUNUS
WADE, GEORGE
WESTABY, TRAVIS
WHITROCK, KAROLE
WILLIAMS, QUINTON
WOJCIK, DARREN
XIONG, XA

ZIMA, ALEX

Total Records: 80

Arresting Agency

Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Wisconsin State Patrol
Boyceville Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police

Wisconsin State Patrol

Booking Date

03/08/24
09/26/24
02/03/25
01/08/25
01/25/25
02/19/25
01/21/25
02/18/25
02/04/25
01/22/25
01/31/25
11/11/24
11/14/24
01/14/25
03/02/24
11/25/24
10/17/24
12/20/24
11/14/24
12/10/24
01/20/25
09/12/24
12/20/24
11/09/24
02/17/25
01/27/25
01/16/25
02/07/25
12/17/24
10/08/24
02/11/25
01/09/25
02/01/25
02/19/25
01/01/25
09/16/24
02/07/25
08/07/24
08/01/24
02/07/25

BokidgtrReaeht Check Out

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5000.00
$0.00
$1000000.00
$0.00

$250.00

$32500.00
$7500.00
$0.00

$25000.00
$0.00
$500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50000.00
$0.00
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